
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 115.0 0.0

2 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 118.0 0.0

3 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 0.0

6 Cheyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 119.7 0.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 0.0

8 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 0.0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 0.0

10 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 121.5 0.0

11 Clare  Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 0.0

12 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 0.0

13 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 0.0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 115.0 0.0

2 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 118.0 0.0

3 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 0.0

6 Cheyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 119.7 0.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 0.0

8 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 0.0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 0.0

10 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 121.5 0.0

11 Clare  Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 0.0

12 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

13 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 0.0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 115.0 0.0

2 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 118.0 0.0

3 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 0.0

6 Cheyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 119.7 0.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 0.0

8 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 0.0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 0.0

10 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 121.5 0.0

11 Clare  Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 0.0

12 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 0.0

13 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 0.0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 115.0 0.0 0

2 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 118.0 0.0 0

3 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 0.0 0

6 Cheyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 119.7 0.0 0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 0.0 0

8 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 0.0 0

8 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 0.0 0

10 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 121.5 0.0 0

11 Clare  Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 0.0 0

12 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

13 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 120.0 0.0

9 Madeline Masqua McLouth High School 122.8 0.0

25 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 0.0

26 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 0.0

33 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 121.0 0.0

34 Sienna Ferguson Valley Falls High School 115.0 0.0

35 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 118.0 0.0

37 Clare  Trotter Maur Hill- Mount Academy 122.0 0.0

56 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 0.0

60 Cheyanne Hutchinson Horton Chargers 119.7 0.0

64 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 121.5 0.0


